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JADWA INVESTMENT

Asset Management

Client Code: 1003464

cu sl aijlgall
2020 plsll

15922 g9 (9.9 Lol

sl o3,

Inception date 16 July 2019

Since Inception until 31 December 2019

A s

2019 jasrs 31 J] oLA3Y1 dia

Investment value (beginning of the period) SAR 35,000,000.00 Sl dly 3 dasall 2ud
Investment value (end of the Ecriud)‘ SAR 38.819,648.07 3 J dasall La3
Changes in portfolio market value SAR 3,819,648 Adgadl Alaaal) 2esd § il
% Unrealized Gains / Losses 10.91% il e (5,luddl) 2l 2

Portfolio Breakdown as of (31 December 2019 ) g2 Aiaal) o et g5 55

Public Equity /451 seul
%2512

REIT/ <55

Money Markets / 31 35
962,28 i

182

Cash & Faquivalents / Abias L 5
%0.78

Investment Market Value as.l 2ot latiayl
Money Markets SAR 4,590,086.43 il Gyl
Public Equity SAR 9,751,610.95 Wslaie gl
REIT SAR 24.,175,975.74 =
Cash & Lguivaleul: SAR 301,974.95 sl Le g il
Total SAR 38,819,648.07 Jlea¥

*Un-Audited Figurcs

prempel
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JADWA INVESTMENT

Asset Management

Client Code: 1003464
Date: 31-Dec-19

Fund Name Quantity Unit Cost

Total Cost

Market Value

2020 pl=ll

% of
Net Assets

Jadwa Saudi Equity Fund - Class B 22,967.13 409.43
Public Equity

REIT DPM
REITs

Jadwa Saudi Riyal Murabaha Fund 38,877.23 117.03

Murabaha

Assets

Accrued Management Fee SAR
VAT Accrued on Management Fee
Accured Performance Fees

VAT Accured Performance Fees
Jadwa Trade Cash Account - SAR
Net Asset Value

Please note the report is unofficial and contains unaudited numbers.

9,403,356 424.59

4,549,823 118.07

9,751,611
9,751,611

24,175,976
24,175,976

4,590,086
4,590,086

38,517,673
(28,097)
(1,405)
(138,906)
(6,945)
477,328
38,819,648

25.12%
25.12%

62.28%
62.28%

11.82%
11.82%

99.22%
-0.07%
0.00%
-0.36%
-0.02%
1.23%
100.00%
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AEN Ao ) Runen ol A8 500 Y1 Ade ) Asman 16-DEC-2019 . sk 11622195 . Juand) o3
ol A, A e Anan A5,20,
i SAR - Frm) 021300002100006 ; s Lt ciluaal (3
Jellae Gl N T C
8,522,036.71 - ; TR WRCEVE VIS WOV o
ALKHOBAR Dol sa)l a 8 : ) ilaaal) aaad
1403802604 lual) i)
et ) 1 gl
48 gud) Aoty Ggad) PR PEY] 5393 gl Aasl)
0.00 1,752,636.00 1,752,636.00 38.00 0.00 0.0000 46,122 0 0 0 46,122 (2222) a8 50
— Ayl
1,752,636.00 1,752,636.00 0.00 £ saxal)
1,752,636.00 1,752,636.00 0.00 gt g

(& 58all) caiad) S g g

)

10,274,672.71 = Glual) ded My

A ) e ey die Rused U Ainaa e o6k e Gl el (51 A8l Al e oSIS o dtle (381 55 Lagman CRESI 138 iy

Lo gl L 5a) ASLeal) 11411 Gl ), 140 o.paiialall 551091,1010240489 (s a5 Jas, (08100-37) a5 Al 3 udl A8 Gk 55 o sar and 63 5201 J15200,000,000 Juall 5, sladtiasdll 53441 38 5
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Clientservices@albiladinvest.com : TR EVgT ]
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Gloal Wdg gy wl olc eLiJl
1,515,546 21,927 992,748 500,871 ol

876,197 234,696 539,643 101,859 valsjsl

167,209 1,300 163,628 2,281 Gibogll suy=ll

93,319 126 81,005 12,188 AlLJI
8,489,100 - - 8,489,100 (g0l WlEAl (o paslall) Al
10,418,305 - 5,273,664 5,144,641 6 ujll

96,109 100 37,055 58,954 Lo il

113,854 - 106,337 7,517 cloill Wpno

344,599 3,163 211,323 130,113 Joll

399,698 2,434 391,842 5,422 Guigol|

398,197 - 394,410 3,787 Lioluw

406,805 200 156,105 250,500 dJloA saall

39,601 - 39,601 - ol4j gl
1,040,480 1,032,880 7,600 - g gaall
2,474,446 702,500 -97,999 1,869,945 Gl gl
26,873,466 1,999,326 8,296,962 16,577,178 gl slloal
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of [ olel) dupr6il &jlgoll aslo

olol SMS J5luyy

2020 (55265l 2019 sJ=all 2019 5pua0i | 2018 sl=oll Al
32,303,250 32,329,290 32,859,800 = 33,050,425 8460 ilalyl
12,484,000 9,406,931 6,435,500 7,417,583 623460 jut lalp]
0 0.00 1,440,000 1,219,905 Wlaghl &y | =
0 2,444,575 0.00 0 d4.08g)1 Ol Lo il Zgl :?;
1,000,000 1,250,370 4,500,000 2,222,902 | Wlgl cdpidoleys | & |
2,000,000 2,075,074 2,000,000 1,935,028 K

47,787,250 47,506,240 47,235,300 45,845,843 Gl sJlool
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10,500 11,199 ; lgocg audiswylno
0 0 - Gl b9 LA

5,000 9884 5,000 adal — Joc alyyow
0 3759 0 gy — Joc Wby

3,234,200

4,058,984

5.901.000
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2020 2019 2019
. . ) Al ouwl
Gl g4 CYSRYe¥
40,000 5 e oall bl Jgail ap5Lio 34035
10,000 0 75,000 Il i sjmal ughas
3,000 0 20,000 dumonl) dunylallg aylalall a4 il g
1,000 . 16,000 Slelol s 9 rollg agall i las pglas
’ Al a=dl wlinlig
0 0 3,000 12000l 5l e allg &l Jloel gl
1,000 0 4,000 ol duuilg dunlislly dygalldilial
20,000 0 0 U on U Ollaill plAaj juglaj
8,000 0 56,913 (a9l iuwl) dunyla wlpdy s jIniiawl o guuy)

261,913
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2020 pl=ll

ol [ ollellg dololl Wlal ]l 6)lal dyppad il dijlgoll | Junlo]

o[ ols) ollellg dole)l wllsld dyurs il &jlgol!

2020 2019. 2019 il o

G0l G4 GHAL] '

10,000 0 0 8330 Al sdc

20,000 0 0 &9 duigyiall 6y

10,000 0 0 Ujuoi loic Lisugm

10,000 0 45,000 Uos2)l 4 Wlegudno ¢igan

15,000 0 15,000 499 Egpiiio) WliBLoTl &4 8gs

20,000 0 0 o=l euill o)

14,000 0 30,000 o=l Ll 58 dumonll domluiog d4)Livo

10,000 0 30,000 Ulroigollg uayloll (58 dusondl as)lino

16,000 0 16,000 Uralhgoll G wldlle ]l Aags

15,000 0 35,000 1 rolse) gl ol

10,000 0 5,000 lnJ Gyguidlg Loy oy =il) dyzonl) cliow (i
0 224,162 72,000 6yl @les Wlagpno

150,000 224,162 248,000
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